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Product Datasheet

alpha,beta-Methyleneadenosine 5-Triphosphate Trisodium Salt, CAS

[[1343364-54-4]]
USB-469527

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

alpha,beta-Methyleneadenosine 5-Triphosphate Trisodium Salt, CAS
[[1343364-54-41]]

USB-469527
469527
USB-469527-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

alpha,beta-Methyleneadenosine 5-Triphosphate Trisodium Salt acts
as a P2-purinoreceptor agonist. Inhibits adenylate cyclase. Molecular
Formula: C11H15N5Na3012P3 Molecular Weight: 571.15 Storage
and Stability: Store at -20C. For maximum recovery of pr...

571.15

[1343364-54-4]



